TLVPGF14PWM
Vapor tight aluminum luminaire
Product description:
	 • Compliant with standards:
		  - UL 1598
	 	 - CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
	 • Optimal durability and heat dissipation.
	 • 1/2" threaded opening for conduit passage.
Applications:
	 	 Commercial areas, parking lots, garages, security lighting,
	 	 entrances, doors, industrial facilities, walkways and
	 	 perimeters, etc.
www.technilight.ca             info@technilight.ca           Pictures for illustration purpose only. Informations subject to change without notice.           rev. 2.6.1
Electrical specifications
Model no. TLVPGF14PWM
DLC ID -
Power  ±10% 14W
Input voltage 120 VAC
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Efficacy  ±3% 75 lm/W
Power factor >0.5
Dimmable 0-10 V
Surge protection 2.5 kv
Total harmonic distortion <20%
Photometric specifications
CRI >70
CCT 5000K
Beam angle 120°
Light output  ±3% 1061 lm
Mechanical specifications
IP rating Wet locations
Material Die cast aluminum
Lens Glass
Net weight 0.95 kg
Product dimensions
± 4.33" x 7.25" x 9.75"
± 110 x 184.8 x 247.6 mm
Operating humidity -
Operating temperature -40°C ~ 40°C
Lumen maintenance -